

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE

(University of Delhi)

Faculty Details (Please Fill the form and Email it to website@zh.du.ac.in)

itle	First Name	Last Name		Photograph	
	АЅНОК	SHARMA			
Designation	Assistant Professor				
Address	B-84, GALI NO 1,ADARSH NAGAR ,DELHI 110033				
Phone Number	Office				
	Residence			-	
	Mobile	9782338525			
mail Id	ashoksharma@zh.du.ac.in				
Veb Page	NO				
ducational Qualificat	tion				
Degree	Institution	Institution			
3.Com	University of I	University of Rajasthan			
Л.Com	University of I	University of Rajasthan		2013	
ITA .UGC .NET	UGC NTA	UGC NTA		2019	
Л.PHIL	University of I	University of Rajasthan		2021	
A FINAL PURSUING	ICAI	ICAI			
Career Profile					
Career Profile	alumnus of University of	Raiasthan and a	- also rece	ived h	

Mr. Ashok Sharma is alumnus of University of Rajasthan and also received his Master of Philosophy degree from the same in the year 2021. He has teaching experience with under graduate program in Government college Rajasthan. His area of specialization is Finance, Accounting, Auditing, income tax, GST and Corporate law. Simultaneously, Mr. Ashok pursuit of CA final certification enhances practical understanding of financial and accounting principles, bridging the gap between theory and real-world application. Mr. Ashok career profile is a testament to commitment to academic excellence and the pursuit of knowledge, as strive to instill these values in the next generation of scholars. Administrative Assignments

No

Areas of Interest / Specialization

Accounts , Finance, ,Auditing , income tax, GST and Corporate law.

Subjects Taught

Financial accounting, Corporate Accounting, Corporate Law, Human Resource Management, Business organization, Finance for everyone ,Financial literacy

Research Guidance

No

Publications Profile

A STUDY ON THE IMPACT OF THE GST (GOODS AND SERVICES TAX) ON THE INDIAN ECONOMY. Published In Anvesak, ISSN/ISBN No. 0378-4568 Volume: 53, No.01(IV), Page No.60-63, January – june: 2023.

A STUDY OF USERS OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS IN INDIA'S PERCEPTIONS OF THE IMPACT OF IFRS ON THE QUALITY OF FINANCIAL INFORMATION. Shodhasamhita : Journal of Fundamental & Comparative Research. ISSN/ISBN No. 2277-7067 Volume: IX, No.07, Page No.18-22, January – june: 2023.

Conference Organization/ Presentations (in the last five years)

No

Research Projects (Major Grants/Research Collaboration)

No

Awards and Distinctions

No

Association With Professional Bodies

No

Other Activities

No